
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 43 9,608,873$                       1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 361 79,525,585$                    
2 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 27 3,314,944$                       2 D R HORTON INC 314 66,847,238$                    
3 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 26 3,301,922$                       3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 298 57,833,889$                    
4 RYAN HOMES 22 3,753,708$                       4 RYAN HOMES 265 44,739,829$                    
5 D R HORTON INC 16 2,109,100$                       5 PULTE HOME CORP 242 68,682,110$                    
6 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC 14 1,820,000$                       6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 211 43,234,652$                    
7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 10 2,621,217$                       7 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 180 39,006,292$                    
8 PULTE HOME CORP 9 3,277,955$                       8 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 160 33,630,213$                    
9 HAVENN HOMES LLC*** 8 1,286,025$                       9 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 149 44,898,161$                    

10 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 8 2,910,572$                       10 NORTHWAY HOMES 141 24,097,314$                    
11 TRUE HOMES LLC 8 1,417,973$                       11 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 137 34,109,675$                    
12 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 6 838,718$                           12 TRUE HOMES LLC 132 24,715,724$                    
13 KINGER HOMES 6 2,662,000$                       13 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 119 24,630,959$                    
14 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 6 1,125,150$                       14 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 118 24,422,628$                    
15 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 6 1,116,524$                       15 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 116 25,800,307$                    
16 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 6 1,932,186$                       16 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 108 25,712,030$                    
17 JP ORLEANS 5 1,901,026$                       17 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 108 16,461,792$                    
18 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 5 759,823$                           18 MUNGO HOMES 84 15,998,918$                    
19 NORTHWAY HOMES 5 863,200$                           19 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 66 12,433,435$                    
20 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 5 584,000$                           20 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC 66 8,490,000$                       
21 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 4 43,000$                              21 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 65 9,963,694$                       
22 SAUSSY BURBANK GC LLC 4 1,483,951$                       22 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 58 8,507,584$                       
23 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 4 980,000$                           23 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 45 18,548,565$                    
24 MUNGO HOMES 3 625,312$                           24 KOLTER HOMES 44 8,562,400$                       
25 DAVID SIMONINI CUSTOM HOMES*** 3 1,018,000$                       25 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 42 11,102,047$                    
26 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 3 2,860,000$                       26 KINGER HOMES 39 14,878,818$                    
27 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 3 417,000$                           27 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 39 7,700,516$                       
28 BIRDCO INC*** 2 965,000$                           28 SC HOMES, LP 37 5,834,924$                       
29 DIXON BUILD + RENOVATE, LLC*** 2 1,146,000$                       29 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 36 10,195,041$                    
30 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 2 354,603$                           30 EMPIRE HOMES 33 6,726,978$                       

TOTAL 271 57,097,782$                    TOTAL 3813 817,291,318$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. 27 3,314,944$                      
2 D.R. HORTON, INC., T/A 16 2,109,100$                      
3 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 10 2,621,217$                      
4 Havenn Homes, LLC*** 8 1,286,025$                      
5 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 6 1,932,186$                      
6 JP ORLEANS 5 1,901,026$                      
7 NORTHWAY HOMES 5 863,200$                          
8 PULTE HOME CORP 5 2,205,851$                      
9 RYAN HOMES 5 695,000$                          

10 Saussy Burbank GC, LLC 4 1,483,951$                      
11 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 4 980,000$                          
12 Keen Building Company, LLC 3 2,860,000$                      
13 TOLL BROTHERS 3 417,000$                          
14 BirdCo, Inc.*** 2 965,000$                          
15 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 2 354,603$                          
16 J&J CUSTOM HOMES*** 2 660,000$                          
17 Olympia & Wright LLC*** 2 218,000$                          
18 Red Cedar Construction, LLC 2 438,000$                          
19 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 2 324,825$                          
20 Trees 2 Keyz, LLC*** 2 345,000$                          
21 True Homes, LLC T/A 2 626,861$                          
22 Wickford Properties*** 2 670,000$                          
23 Abacus Properties LLC*** 1 146,593$                          
24 Alan Simonini Homes LLC 1 516,300$                          
25 Arcadia Homes, Inc. 1 5,920,620$                      
26 Artisan Custom Homes, LLC 1 1,559,000$                      
27 ASHLAND CUSTOM HOMES*** 1 700,000$                          
28 Barringer Homes, LLC 1 787,600$                          
29 Bookout Builders LLC*** 1 515,000$                          
30 BuildNC365 Inc*** 1 825,326$                          

TOTAL 127 38,242,228$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 43 9,608,873$                       
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 26 3,301,922$                       
3 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 17 3,058,708$                       
4 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC - Townhomes 14 1,820,000$                       
5 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 8 2,910,572$                       
6 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 6 838,718$                           
7 TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS, INC. - Townhomes 6 1,116,524$                       
8 True Homes, LLC T/A - Townhomes 6 791,112$                           
9 KINGER HOMES, LLC - Townhomes 5 2,109,000$                       

10 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC - Townhomes 5 759,823$                           
11 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CAROLINAS, INC. - Townhomes 5 584,000$                           
12 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 5 996,150$                           
13 PULTE HOME CORP - Townhomes 4 1,072,104$                       
14 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC - Townhomes 4 43,000$                             
15 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC MUNGO HOMES - Townhomes 3 625,312$                           
16 David Simonini Custom Homes, LLC - Townhomes 2 712,000$                           
17 DIXON BUILD + RENOVATE, LLC - Townhomes*** 2 1,146,000$                       
18 NOTTE PROPERTIES LLC - Townhomes*** 2 878,000$                           
19
20

TOTAL 163 32,371,818$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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